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Aggregate Year-lo-Date ▼
 J

Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name
C. Date of Receipt

Mailing Address

Stale
 

Zip CodeCity

Amount of Each Receipt this Period
TicT^: 1 X,)1

Memo ItemName of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual)

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) ► X f.

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ►

FEC Schedule A (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

0
3

0
2

c

0
8

2
Q
2
2

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) 
ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Use separate schedule(s) 
for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page 11b

14

L
0
0
3
9
6
1
1
2

FEC ID number of contributing 
federal political committee.

lie

15

FEC ID number of contributing 
federal political committee.

FEC ID number of contributing 
federal political committee.

Receipt For:
Primary | | General
Other (specify)

Receipt For:
Primary | | General
Other (specify) ▼

X i 

State

Name of Employer (for Individual)

Receipt For:
Primary | | General
Other (specify) ▼

12
16 r~ii7

FOR LINE NUMBER: | PAGE /y OF [j, 
(check only one)

n 11a
_____1I^

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person lor the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. 
\ NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

/ SLATH/Aerto/J ______________
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name

A. /AjiTTbyoTH
Mailing Address

Aggregate Year-to-Dalec  

Zip Code

Occupation (for Individual)

Aggregate Year-to-Dale ▼cz
c

City

X—......1 IIII
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I PAGE j OF (

21b

A. Date of Disbursement

OTi'tni'inTiMailing Address

Zip Code

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

LLLJJ.Js-nSiag-ejslOffice Sought:

Memo Item
State:

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
B. Date of Disbursement

  Irrrrnrr
Mailing Address

City State Zip Code

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

771Office Sought:
ilt-uTK.

Memo Item
State:

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
C. Date of Disbursement

v"'i y'B'V'ii'v
Mailing Address

City State Zip Code FEC Identification Number

|c|Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

c 771Office Sought:
*.. ...... . .....*1*

Memo Item
State:

SLfBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional) ►

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ►

FEC Schedule B (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

0
2
0
8

23
~ 28c 29

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period 
.... . ... . ... .

Use separate schedule(s) 
for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

2
0
2
2

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) 
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

House 
Senate
President

district:

House 
Senate
President

District:

Disbursement For:
Primary | | General
Other (specify)

Disbursement For:
Primary | | General
Other (specify) ▼

Disbursement For:
Primary | | General
Other (specify) w

0
0
9
6
1
1
5

FOR LINE NUMBER: 
(check only one) 

22 
“128a 28b

.. .......Iiii*^* Bl

Hii ifti ifr I I
House 
Senate
President

district:

Category/
Type

26 21 
~ 30b

Category/
Type

Category/
Type

FEC Identification Number

ic|: :

Tq M 5n-, <?re. 3<3O
I State

______CZ]
City

Purpose of Disbursement
/IfPiUiATE

Candidate Name

FEC Identification Number

Id; :

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. 
\ NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
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Date of Receipt
Hand Delivered

Postmarked Date of Receipt

Postmarked (R/C)
DSPS Registered/Certified

Postmarked
DSPS Priority Mail

Postmarked
DSPS Priority Mail Express

Postmark Illegible

No Postmark

Shipping Date
Overnight Delivery Service (Specify):

Next Business Day Delivery

Date of Receipt
Received from House Records & Registration Office

Date of Receipt
Received from Senate Public Records Office

Date of Receipt
Received from Electronic Filing Office

Date of Receipt or Postmarked
Other (Specify):

DATE PREPARED
(3/2015)

i
I

Federal Election Commission
ENVELOPE REPLACEMENT PAGE FOR INCOMING DOCUMENTS

The FEC added this page to the end of this filing to indicate how it was received.

USPS First Class Mail 
/


